NAPOJOVY LISTEK

CUBE

HOTEL



NEALKO

Coca Cola 0,331

Coca Cola Zero 0,33 |

Targa Florio Citron 0,25 |
Targa Florio Pomeranc 0,25 |
Targa Florio Tonica Originale 0,25 |
Rajec 0,751

Ledovy ¢aj citron 0,33 |
Ledovy caj broskev 0,33 |
Kofola 0,251

Prager’'s KOMBUCHA 0,33 |

TEPLE NAPOJE

Americano
Capuccino
Espresso

Espresso Lungo
Espresso Ristretto
Latte Macchiato
éaj

PIVO

Pilsner Urquell 0,33 |
Stella Artois nealko 0,33 |
F.H. Prager Cider 0,331

CUBE

79 Ke
549 K¢
599 Ké
599 Ké
649 Ke

79 Ke
549 K¢
599 Ke
599 Ké
649 Ke

79 Ke
549 K¢
899 K¢

1699 Ké

HOTEL

CESKA VINA

69 Ké BiLE

69 Ke Sauvignon, Chateau Valtice, suche, 1dcl

69 Ke Sauvignon, Chateau Valtice, suché, 0,75

69 Ke Ryzlink Vlassky, Spielberg, suché, 0,75 |

69 Ke Chardonnay, Vino Mikulov, suché, 0,75 |

69 Ke Pinot Gris, Spielberg, polosuché, 0,751

69 Ke

69 K& CERVENE

69 K& Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Valtice, suche, 1 dcl

79 K& Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Valtice, suché, 0,75 |
Zweigeltrebe, Vino Mikulov, suché, 0,75
Merlot, Vino Mikulov, suché, 0,75 |

79 K& Pinot Noir, Kraus, suché, 0,75 |

79 Ke 1. 3

79 K& PERLIVE, SUMIVE

79 K& Prosecco, suche, ltalie, 1 dcl

79 K& Prosecco, suché, ltalie, 0,75 |v

79 K& Bohemia Sekt Prestige brut, Ceska republika, 0,75 |

79 K& Champagne Veuve Pelletier, brut, Francie, 0,75 |
Champagne Moét & Chandon, brut, Francie, 0,751 2 999 K¢

79 K¢

69 Ké

79 Ke

Kremencova 164/18, 110 00 Praha 1, Ceska republika

T: +420 251 019 811

info(@hotelcube.cz

www.hotelcube.cz



ALKOHOL

APERITIV

Campari, ltalie, 5 cl
Martini Bianco, ltalie, 5 cl
Martini Rosso, Italie, 5 cl
Aperol, ltalie, 5 cl

Aperol Spritz, 6 cl

GIN

Bombay Sapphire, Anglie, 4 cl
Tanqueray, Anglie, 4 cl
Hendrick’s, Skotsko, 4 cl

TEQUILA
Olmeca Blanco, Mexiko, 4 cl
Olmeca Reposado, Mexiko, 4 cl

WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black, Skotsko, 4 cl
Glenfiddich 15yo, Skotsko, 4 cl

BRANDY
Cognac Hennessy V.S., Francie, 4 cl
Metaxa 12*, Recko, 4 cl

CUBE

HOTEL
RUM
89 K& Bacardi Carta Blanca, Portoriko, 4 cl 99 K¢
89 K& Dictador 12yo, Kolumbie, 4 cl 209 K¢
89 K& Zacapa 23yo, Guatemala, 4 cl 259 K¢
£9 LIKERY
179 Cointreau, Francie, 4 cl 99 K¢
Jagermeister, Némecko, 4 cl 89 K¢
129 K& Baileys, Irsko, 4 cl 99 K¢
129 Ké
159 K& YO >
Absolut Blue, Svedsko, 4 cl 99 K¢e
Beluga, Rusko, 4 cl 229 K¢
109 K¢ 3
109 K& DESTILATYV
Hruskovice, Ceska republika, 4 cl 99 K¢
Slivovice, Ceska republika, 4 cl 99 K¢
179 Ke
229 Ke
259 K¢
159 K&
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